OPERATOR’S MANUAL
HANDTORQUE® MULTIPLIERS
Part Number 34269 | Issue 13 | Original Instructions (English/Deutsch) © Norbar Torque Tools Ltd 2023
NORBAR TORQUE TOOLS LTD
Wildmere Road, Banbury,
Oxfordshire, OX16 3JU
UNITED KINGDOM
Tel + 44 (0)1295 270333

Number
Maximum Torque Output
Ratio
Input Square Output Square
Nꞏm lbfꞏft in in
HT4/15.5 17022 3000 2200 15.5:1 ½” 1”
HT4/26 17021 4500 3300 26:1 ½” 1”
Compact Series
Model Part
Number
Maximum
Torque Output Ratio
Input Square Output
Square
Nꞏm lbfꞏft in in
HT-52/4.7 181440 1000 740 4.7:1 ½” ¾”
HT-52/22.2 181441 1000 740 22.2:1 ⅜” ¾”
HT-52/22.2 181442 1000 740 22.2:1 ½” ¾”
HT-52/22.2 AWUR 181443 1000 740 22.2:1 ⅜” ¾”
HT-52/22.2 AWUR 181444 1000 740 22.2:1 ½” ¾”
HT-52/22.2 AWUR 181445 1000 740 22.2:1 ⅜” 1”
HT-52/22.2 AWUR 181446 1000 740 22.2:1 ½” 1”
HT-72/5.2 181447 1500 1100 5.2:1 ½” 1”
HT-72/5.2 181448 1000 740 5.2:1 ¾” ¾”
HT-72/5.2 181449 2000 1450 5.2:1 ¾” 1”
HT-72/27 181450 2000 1450 27:1 ½” 1”
HT-72/27 AWUR 181451 2000 1450 27:1 ½” 1”
HT-92/25 AWUR 181452 4000 2950 25:1 ½” 1”
HT-119/25.5 AWUR 181453 7000 5100 25.5:1 ½” 1 ½”
HT-52 (HandTorque® Kit) 77560 1000 740 22.2:1 ½” ¾”
HT-72 (HandTorque® Kit) 77561 2000 1450 27:1 ½” 1”
HT-92 (HandTorque® Kit) 77562 4000 2950 25:1 ½” 1”
NOTE: Some of the ratios in the above table are a rough guide only, for more accurate results